Discover the only CO2 incubator shaker on the market
with 120 °C disinfection — the New Brunswick™ S41i
Incubator Shaker Evolution
Cut costs and reach your
ambitious targets faster
Medium Evaporation Over 48h
M
ed

Installation position Floor, under bench or double stacked
Included accessories Stainless steel water trays, removable
Ordering information
Description Order no.
New Brunswick™ S41i Incubator Shaker, 120 V, 60 Hz S41I120010
New Brunswick™ S41i Incubator Shaker, 230 V, 50 Hz S41I230011
Stacking kit P0628-6502
Additional perforated shelf P0628-6181
Interchangeable platforms, 612 x 356 mm (24 x 14 in)
Universal platform M1334-9920
125 mL Dedicated platform M1334-9921
250 mL Dedicated platform M1334-9922
500 mL Dedicated platform M1334-9923
1 L Dedicated platform M1334-9924
2 L Dedicated platform M1334-9925
2.8 L Dedicated platform M1334-9926
4 L Dedicated platform M1334-9927
Bioprocess Basics
Scaling up to bioreactors?
We are your source for hands-on information.
 > Visit www.eppendorf.com/bioprocess-basics